

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 20th October, 2023

FOR REJECTION :

27. EXA(L)/1174/2021) Ms. Sakshi Pitale, i/b. Vishal Tambat, Advocate
) for the Applicants.
)
) P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny
) Officer on 18.01.2021 r/w. 09.02.2021.
)
) On request, by way of last chance, time is
) granted to the Applicants to remove all office
) objections on the Application and get the same
) numbered and/or registered within five weeks
) from the date of uploading of order, failing
) Application to stand rejected for non-compliance
) of O.S. Rule 986.
28. EXA(L)/1682/2021) None present.
)
) P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny
) Officer on 20.03.2021 r/w. 08.11.2021.
)
) By way of last chance, in the interest of justice,
) time is granted to the Applicant to remove all
) office objections on the Application and get the
) same numbered and/or registered within five
) weeks from the date of uploading of order,
) failing Application to stand rejected for non-
) compliance of O.S. Rule 986.
29. EXA(L)/3194/2021) None present.
)
30. EXA(L)/3195/2021) P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny
) Officer on 12.02.2021 r/w. 10.03.2021.
)
31. EXA(L)/3199/2021) By way of last chance, in the interest of justice,
) time is granted to the Applicant to remove all
) office objections on the Applications and get the
) same numbered and/or registered within five
) weeks from the date of uploading of order,
) failing Applications to stand rejected for non-
) compliance of O.S. Rule 986.
)

Date : 20.10.2023

Prothonotary & Senior Master