

Before: Mrs. M.R. Parkar
Taxing Master and
I/c. Execution Department
Date : 08/10/2025

CALLED FOR DIRECTION (FOR RECONSTRUCTION)

4. Exa No. 1915
of 2023

None for Applicant

None for Respondent

PC: 1. As per the directions given by the Ld. Prothonotary and Senior Master, To-day's Execution Application is placed on board for the purpose of reconstruction, as the Original Execution Application is misplaced and not traceable in the department.

2. The Ld. Advocate for the Applicant already submitted the true copy of the Execution Application No. 1915 of 2023 for the purpose of reconstruction. The pages of the said Execution Application are verified and same are found in order.

3. Accordingly, the copy of the Execution Application No. 1915 of 2023 is taken on record and reconstructed as per Practice Note No. 47, till Original Execution Application No. 1915 of 2023 is trace out by the department.

08/10/2025

Taxing Master and
I/c. Execution Department